
April 2025
1 Di

2 Mi

3 Do

4 Fr

5 Sa

6 So

7 Mo 15

8 Di

9 Mi

10 Do

11 Fr

12 Sa

13 So

14 Mo 16

15 Di

16 Mi

17 Do

18 Fr

19 Sa

20 So

21 Mo Ostermontag 17

22 Di

23 Mi

24 Do

25 Fr

26 Sa

27 So

28 Mo 18

29 Di

30 Mi
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Geburtstag Steffen Tittmann

Ostern

Geburtstag Jörg Hofmann                                   

Karfreitag

04.04. 0 Uhr bis 06.04. 24 Uhr TH Wiesenbad gesperrt

14:00 Uhr: Wiesa/Wiesenbad 1 - Jahnsdorf 1                                  11:4                                                     
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